
ITRA/SOP/FBP                                          VESSELS WAITING & EXPECTED At 06:00 hrs Dt:- Thursday, March 12, 2026
SL                               Agent Tonnes Commodity
No Nationality            Time Date  
[A] IRON ORE EXPORTS CLO FINES PELLETS SHIPPER

(a)Mechanical Loading DRAFT LOA BEAM

1 m.v GCL GANGA SINGAPORE 09.00 12-Mar JYOTHI 100,000 T *** *** 100,000 AMNS [75,000 DWT PRIORITY 10/03

2 m.v VISHVA VIJETA 189.99 32.26 INDIAN 15-Mar JIGSAN 55,000 T *** 55,000 *** LLOYDS
3 m.v UNITY FORCE BAHAMAS 15-Mar JYOTHI 54,000 T *** 54,000 *** AMNS 
4 m.v ROME TRADER LIBERIA 17-Mar JYOTHI 51,200 T *** 51,200 *** AMNS 
5 m.v TRUONG MINH LUCKY PANAMA 18-Mar JYOTHI 53,000 T *** 53,000 *** AMNS 

155,000
(b)Non Mechanical loading

1 m.v MANDARIN PHOENIX SINGAPORE 14-Mar SPARTANS 54,535 T *** 54,535 *** MAHENDRA[EQ -1A]
0

[B]  IRON & STEEL
NIL

0
[C] OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGOES
1 m.v ANKA BLUE 119.98 15.20 M.ISLANDS ROADS 11.10 9-Mar K.R & SONS 5,500 T FERRO MANGANESE IN BAGS A/C BERRY ALLOYS
2 m.v FUAT BEY TURKEY ROADS 04.36 12-Mar ESHWAR 30,600 T ALUMINA POWDER A/C ***
3 m.v AVATAR SPIRIT LIBERIA 16.00 12-Mar ELITE 20,000 T GRANITE BLOCKS A/C VARIUS [HMC REQUIRED]
4 m.v ADHBHUT INDIAN AM 13-Mar SEA SPAN 7,766 T BITUMEN A/C HPCL

63,866
[D] FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES

NIL
0

[E] CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS

1 m.t ZEST LIBERIA PM 12-Mar SEASPAN 5,500 T BITUMEN A/C HPCL
2 m.t HARVEST INDIAN 20.00 12-Mar ATLANTIC 40,000 T HSD & MS A/C HPCL
3 m.t HW OTTO LIBERIA PM 14-Mar ATLANTIC 34,650 T FO A/C HPCL

80,150
[F] FERTILIZERS IMPORTS
1 m.v KAPTAN ARIF BAYRAKTAR SINGAPORE 05.00 13-Mar J.M.BAXI 27,000 T MOP IN BULK A/C IPL
2 m.v ETERNITY AFRICA M.ISLANDS AM 27-Mar RDS OIL 39,661 T R.PHOSPHATE A/C CIL

66,661
[G] COAL AND COKE
1 m.v HAKUTA    [GLP] 14.50 228.99 32.26 PANAMA 13.30 12-Mar OSL 46,711 T COKING COAL A/C SAIL[VGCB]
2 m.v ROME TRADER M.ISLANDS 16.00 12-Mar SEATRANS 22,000 T STEAM COAL A/C BALAJI MARTS [COASTAL PRIORITY 06/03]
3 m.v ANNA J  [GLP] 14.50 228.99 32.26 SINGAPORE 12.00 14-Mar OSL 45,963 T COKING COAL A/C SAIL[VSPL]
4 m.v YIN SHUN CHINA 18.00 14-Mar SPARTANS 51,509 T STEAM COAL A/C IOTC [VGCB]
5 m.v XINHAI TONG 807 M.ISLAND 23.00 15-Mar SEATRANS 77,170 T STEAM COAL A/C JSPL [VGCB]
6 m.v SEA EAGLE PANAMA PM 16-Mar SEATRANS 20,000 T COAL A/C ***
7 m.v CD GLORY PANAMA 00.01 17-Mar SEATRANS 30,000 T COAL A/C ***  [COASTAL PRIORITY 14.30hrs 09/03]
8 m.v NGM PANTHER 14.00 LIBERIA 08.00 17-Mar JYOTHI 54,000 T THERMAL COAL A/C BPSL
9 m.v SILVERMINE HONG KONG AM 17-Mar JYOTHI 52,265 T LAM COKE A/C JSW

10 m.v  SPIRIT OF KOBE M.ISLAND 23.00 19-Mar JYOTHI 36,250 T PET COKE A/C RCL
11 m.v  FUBAO PANAMA 12.00 27-Mar GNR SHIPPING 44,000 T ANTHRACITE COAL A/C ***  [HMC REQUIRED]

479,868
[H] OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGO
1 m.v LYNUX SYNERGY PANAMA 12.00 12-Mar RICHMARK 56,667 T BAUXITE A/C VEDANTA [EQ -1A]
2 m.t DAEHO SUNNY KOREA 12.00 14-Mar ATLANTIC 2,500 T CHEMICALS A/C***
3 m.v  GOLDEN ISLAND PANAMA 20.00 15-Mar BOTHRA 23,025 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
4 m.v SUNNY FRIA PANAMA 02.00 16-Mar GAC 173,703 T BAUXITE A/C VEDANTA
5 m.v TAN ZHOU LUN CHINA 16-Mar NAVSHIP 21,980 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
6 m.v  UNITY SPIRIT BAHAMAS 22-Mar BOTHRA 30,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
7 m.v JIN YI HONGKONG 27-Mar BOTHRA 30,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
8 m.v EVGENIA K M.ISLANDS 5-Apr BOTHRA 41,674 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS

379,549
[I] CONTAINERS
1 m.v SNL HAIKOU HONG KONG 13.00 13-Mar PA MARITIME 16,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 349 <>EXP <>300 TEUS
2 m.v AP FLORIDA MALTA 13-Mar CMA CGM 15,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 800 <>EXP <>1000 TEUS
3 m.v AS SICILIA PORTUGAL 07.00 13-Mar MSC LINES 6,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 150 <>EXP <>150 TEUS
4 m.v SSL KRISHNA INDIAN 07.00 15-Mar UNIFEEDER 10,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 300 <>EXP <>350 TEUS
5 m.v MSC GLORY III LIBERIA 16-Mar MSC LINES 31,000 T CONTAINERS IMP  500 <>EXP <>1300 TEUS
6 m.v SSL THAMIRABARANI INDIAN 05.00 16-Mar UNIFEEDER 8,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 150 <>EXP <>350 TEUS
7 m.v MSC SABRINA III PANAMA 18-Mar MSC LINES 30,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 200 <>EXP <>700 TEUS
8 m.v SSL SABARIMALAI INDIAN PM 19-Mar UNIFEEDER 5,600 T CONTAINERS IMP NIL <>EXP <>200 TEUS

122,100
[J] CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS
1 m.t DESH VISHAL INDIAN 12-Mar AVBGPR 100,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
2 m.t VELORA SIERRA LEONE 13-Mar SWAN 139,660 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
3 m.t DING HENG 41 124.03 19.60 HONG KONG 16-Mar SAMUDRA 1,999 T VINYL ACETATE MONOMER  A/C VINYL CHEMICALS
4 m.t HIGH TIDE LIBERIA PM 16-Mar ATLANTIC 9,881 T MS & HSD A/C RELIANCE
5 m.t PLATA SOUTH M.ISLANDS AM 17-Mar ATLANTIC 240,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
6 m.t DELTA KANARIS LIBERIA 13.00 17-Mar IOS 130,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL

521,540
[K] FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES

NIL
0
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ITRA/SOP/FBP AT 06.00 Hrs On 
Berth Name of the Vessel Seniority Agent Cargo To-day upto-                  Balance

OB-1 V A C A N T

OB -2 m.v YIANNIS B EVTL JYOTHI E/I.ORE FINES 3,000 3,000 78,335

C.TERMINAL V A C A N T

VGCB V A C A N T

SPM V A C A N T

OSTT V A C A N T

LPG LPG/C AL WUKIR Seniority ATLANTIC I/LPG 14,700 24,300 2,100

CB-1 V A C A N T

CB-2 V A C A N T

CB-3 V A C A N T

CB-4 m.v MOGRAL VCTPL SIMA MARINE I & E CONTINERS 20925 20925 23242

EQ-1A V A C A N T

EQ-1 m.v ORIENT CENTURE EQ -1[O & M] SPARTANS I/ STEAM COAL 34,250 56,340 53,700

EQ-3 m.v USUKI Seniority GNR SHIPPING E/ FERRO CHROME 1,890 3,900 4,091

EQ-4 m.v C.S COSMOS Seniority IOS I/ CHEK PEAS IN BULK 2,150 7,357 643

EQ-5 V A C A N T

EQ-6 m.v EIDER S EQ -6 [EVERSUN IOS E/ ALUMINA IN BULK 4,200 12,905 19,095

EQ-7 V A C A N T

EQ-8 m.v APJ SETHU VSPL ALAP I/NUT COKE & LAM COKE 12,020 25,300 11,000

EQ-9 V A C A N T

EQ-10 V A C A N T

Gr.Ch.B V A C A N T
PRIMAVERA II

WQ-1RE V A C A N T

WQ-1 m.v EVER RELIANCE Seniority BOTHRA I/M.ORE 9,500 22,884 6,116

WQ-2 m.v NORD KUDU  Seniority GFSA I/NUT COKE 100 100 25,404

WQ-3 m.v CL ZHANJIANG Seniority K.R.SONS I/ M.ORE 4,810 29,551 4,867

WQ-4 m.v DDS MARINA Seniority IOS E/ALUMINA BAGS 2,030 11,028 2,972

WQ-5 V A C A N T

WQ-6 m.v MAGMA LIBERTY ICTPL NAVSHIP E/ M.ORE 17,500 52,766 2,134

WQ-7 m.v VISHVA CHETNA VMCBTL AVBGPR E/ THERMAL COAL 17,000 33,606 45,394
0 172401

WQ-8 V A C A N T

OR-1 V A C A N T

OR-2 V A C A N T

OR-3 V A C A N T

FB V A C A N T
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Note:-    1 The berths allotted in this list are tentative and are subject to alternation without prior notice
2 This list is not intended  for publication.
3
4
5
6

Tide:- Hrs Mtrs.
09.32 00.44
16.59 00.92

March 13, 2026 TRAFFIC MANAGER

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY
Traffic  Department

Thursday, March 12, 2026

All Agents are requested to inform their respesctive vessels to ensure that there is free access on the deck for dock workers 
All users are requested to submit messages through PCS mode, otherwise applications would not be accepted 
Agents/Stevedores/C & F Agents of working and expected vessels should attend daily berthing meeting without fail.
OR-2 BERTH WAS DE-COMMISSIONED FROM 16TH OCTOBER - 2023
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